

WP(C) 6811/2015
BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI

By an order passed today in IA 962/2016, leave to file supplementary affidavit is granted.

In anticipation of leave being granted, supplementary affidavit is already filed. The same is taken on record.

As prayed for, list on 28.9.2016 for admission.